Calibration
WIKA data sheet CT 28.05
Page 1 of 12WIKA data sheet CT 28.05 ∙ 10/2025
Data sheets showing similar products and accessories:
High-end pressure controller; model CPC8000; see data sheet 28.01
WIKA-Cal calibration software; see data sheet CT 95.10
Pressure controller
Hydraulic high-pressure version

In 1-litre plastic bottle
-A-
Ordering information for your enquiry:
1. Order code: CPX-A-CH
2. Option:
⇓
[     ]
1) The figures are an example and may change depending on the state-of-the-art in design, material composition and representation.
WIKA data sheet CT 28.05 ∙ 10/2025 Page 12 of 12
© 03/2006 WIKA Alexander Wiegand SE & Co. KG, all rights reserved.
The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing.
We reserve the right to make modifications to the specifications and materials.
10
/2
02
5
EN
WIKA Alexander Wiegand SE & Co. KG
Alexander-Wiegand-Straße 30
63911 Klingenberg/Germany
Tel.	 +49 9372 132-0
Microsoft® and Excel® are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and other countries.
Scope of delivery
	■ Pressure controller model CPC8000-HC, 19" built-in
version
	■ Hydraulic module
model CPC8000-HM-L (low-pressure version),
model CPC8000-HM-M (high-pressue version) or
model CPC8000-HM-H (extended pressure version)
	■ Power cord 2 m [6.5 ft]
	■ Operating instructions
	■ Calibration certificate
Ordering information
CPC8000-H / Case type / Pressure range basic instrument / Instrument version / Reference pressure transducer 1 / Reference
pressure transducer 2 / Barometric reference / Type of certificate for the barometric reference / Medium / Power cord / External
tank / Protection valve / Further approvals / Additional order information
CPR8000 / Installed in CPC8000/CPC8000-H/CPC7000 / Pressure unit / Pressure type / Minimum pressure range / Maximum
pressure range / Accuracy / Type of certificate / Further approvals / Additional ordering information
CPR8050 / Installed in CPC8000-H/CPC7000 / Pressure unit / Pressure type / Minimum pressure range / Maximum pressure
range / Accuracy / Type of certificate / Further approvals / Additional ordering information
CPR8850 / Installed in CPC8000-H / Basis measuring range absolute / Pressure unit / Minimum pressure range / Maximum
pressure range / Accuracy / Type of certificate / Further approvals / Additional ordering information
Options